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1 KLUCK FARMS Class 3 Plate

860 metres

01
02

$17000

Yalanji(Norma King) Ms Anna Bakos

Oakfield Geronimo(Beau Gorman) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

03 Swan Island(Beau Gorman) Les Tilley
04 Uncle Frank(Stephen Kirkwood) Brad Pengelly
05 Ashzaya(John Dann) Ms Angela
Jones

07  Secondofmay(Dayl March) Mr Gregory
Walters

08  Proudly Grey(Pat Duff)

Ms Kate Cowan

2 ROYAL GEORGE HOTEL ROSEWOOD Class 1 Plate

1600 metres

01  Bill of Rights(Kevin Sims)
02 King Bart(Cameron Byrne)

03 Leo The Lion(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
04 Overflowing(Donald Baker)

05 River Rocket(Les Ross)

$17000

07 Sandy Toes(John D Wilson)
08 Kasear(Lorraine Erhart)

3 TAB Maiden Handicap
1600 metres $17000

01 General Elliot(Charlotte White)

02 Isabella's Spring(Barry Lockwood)
04 Jabali Gold(Chris Munce)

06 Licence To Rock(John Thomas)
07 Angelic Archer(Trevor Thomas)
08 Dejakkal (NZ)(Kevin Sims)

10 Madame Grace(Tom Dougall)

11  Madame Tess(Jason Judge)

12 Zoff The Boss(Trevor Thomas)
14 (EM)Set Beat(Shannon Walding)

Ron Goltz

Ty Wheeler
Andrew Spinks
Jake Molloy

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Josh Adams

Taylor Marshall

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Allan Chau
Bobby El-Issa
Chris Caserta

Ron Goltz
Jackson
Murphy

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
Mr Zac Lloyd
Nozi Tomizawa
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LAIDLEY CUP EASTER SATURDAY 3RD APRIL BENCHMARK 55

$17000
Coalbank Cavalry(Bradley
Hudson)

Hisgrace(Brian Azel)

Asbury Park(Desleigh Forster)
Better In Than Out(Rex Lipp)
Chubascos(Wayne Nugent)
Soothers(Toby & Trent Edmonds)
Fairy Dell(Selina Leef)

VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato)

Elka Eleven(Stephen Kirkwood)
(EM)My Big Brother(Michael
Hemmings)
(EM)Bytact(Leanne Gore)

(EM)The Golden Soul(Peter
Moncrieff)

(EM)Splashing Rossa(Mark Currie)
(EM)Ninetynine Steps(Ben
Robinson)

(EM)No Inuendo(Steve Tregea)
(EM)Heaton Park(Mel Eggleston)
(EM)Massie Whisper(Stephanie
Sixtus)

Handicap

2000 metres
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$17000
Fiorena(Danny Bougoure)

Kings Row(Faye Hall)

Call My Agent (NZ)(Jason
Edwards)

Amy Ekcels (NZ)(Les Kelly)
Time Stamp (USA)(Dale Groves)
Leicable(Kevin Kemp)

Qualify(Trevor Whittington)
Badge of Gameness(Doug Lane)

Sir Pellias(Tim Hurley)

Ms Emily
Atkinson

Anthony Allen
Jake Bayliss
Ron Goltz

Mr Zac Lloyd

Ms Melea
Castle

Bobby El-Issa

Ms Montanna
Savva

Les Tilley

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ron Goltz
Girish Goomany

Nozi Tomizawa
Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Montanna
Savva

Anthony Allen

Michael
Schrapel

Taylor Marshall

03:27PM

4

16
13
3
2
18
20
6

11

15

14
17

19

04:05PM

10

57.5

57.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
55.5
55.5

54.5
57.5

56.5
56.5

54.5
55.5

57.5
57.5
55.5

60.5

59.0
58.0

57.5
57.0
55.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

12 Ghilemear(Tina Cotsiopoulos) Andrew Spinks 12 54.0

IN MEMORY OF CORAL SCHIMMING BENCHMARK 65

Handicap
1100 metres $17000 04:45PM
01 Better Be Better(Caroline Les Tilley 3 59.5
Allardyce)
02 Cook It Charlie(Diane Murphy) 7 59.5
05 Decisive Heart(Toby & Trent Mr Zac Lloyd 14 58.0
Edmonds)
06 General Witt(Mark Palmer) Nozi Tomizawa 8 58.0
07 Master Baylee(Jason Edwards) Ms Emily 13 58.0
Atkinson
08 Kirra Lass(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Angela 11 56.0
Jones
09 Misslleers(Stephen Kirkwood) Bobby El-Issa 12 56.0
12 BROOKLYN STAR(Kelly Schweida) Jake Bayliss 2 54.0
14 (EM)Our Rocky(Don Pearson) Taylor Marshall 10 54.0

BUY LAIDLEY CUP TICKETS ONLINE NOW! BENCHMARK 55
Handicap
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$17000
Inside Information(Mark Goodwin)
Boreas(Barry Lockwood)
Redzeb(Caroline Allardyce)
Daunting Warrior(Angela Plumb)
San Pierre(Angela Plumb)

Fend Off (NZ)(Lindsay Anderson)
Bartalumba(Diane Murphy)

Duble Gaze(John Durston)

Semaphore Girl(Stephen
Kirkwood)

Sizzling Diamond(Andrew Cowell)
(EM)Jondy Qualo(Barry P Phillips)

(EM)Chiaki(Pat Duff)

(EM)Raku's Secret(Patrick
Sexton)

(EM)Celtic Tiger (NZ)(Doug Lane)

Mr Zac Lloyd
Olivia Webb
Ty Wheeler

Gary Geran
Chris Meehan

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Brad Pengelly

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Tessa
Townsend
Michael
Schrapel
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17 (EM)Ruby Rush(Gino Barbierato) Ms Melea 6 54.0

Castle
18 (EM)Whistlin' Arrow(Peter Ms Rhiannon 13 54.0
Moncrieff) Payne
19 (EM)Sentimental Miss(Trevor 14 54.0
Thomas)
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




